WARNING: Repairs should only be attempted by

trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter- v Z m mc
Cable Service Center or other competent repair

center.
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PartsList for PN650 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
97 901876 LABEL 1
101 890738 WASHER/BOLT ASSY 10
102 901857 SS/A CAP -HOUSING 1
103 904062 GASKET 1
104 904063 O-RING (53.64 X 2.62 10
105 904064 COLLAR (PU) 1
106 904065 O-RING (56.87 X 1.78 10
107 904066 CYLINDER VALVE 1
108 904067 O-RING (50.52 X1.78) 10
109 904068 SEAL 1
110 904069 CYLINDER 1
111 904070 O-RING (42.52 X2.62) 10
112 904071 O-RING (40.87 X3.53) 10
113 60082 DRIVER KIT 1
113 904186 DRIVER MAINT KIT 1
113 904072 SS/A DRIVER 1
114 904073 O-RING (61.6 X 2.62) 10
115 904074 BUMPER 1
116 901877 HOUSING -PN650 W/ IN 1
117 PAP252 PLUG 1
118 884443 PROTECTIVE COVER 1
119 904075 DRIVER DISK 1
120 904076 WASHER 10
121 904077 SPRING 10
122 901863 HAMMER BASE 1
123 901870 HAMMER HEAD 1
124 901872 SLEEVE 1
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Item Number
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Part Number

898308
901871
904059
904619
904078
901867
904079
904523
904521
901865
901864
904060
901861
901868
904082
904523
901862
884293
884298
901858
901854
887712
901866
60081

893579

PartsList for PN650 Type 1

Description

O-RING
BUSHING
COMPRESSION RING (PU
BUSHING - NAIL GUIDE
BUSHING

GUIDE

RETAINER- STEEL BAND
SS/A MAGENT TIP

NOSE CUSHION - PU
DRIVE PIN

SPRING

CAP (PLASTIC)

COVER

MAGNET

DRIVER BLADE

SS/A MAGENT TIP

SS/A NAIL GUIDE- FIN
AIR TOOL OIL (18CC)
HEX WRENCH (4MM)
WRENCH BOX END
CARRYING CASE
LATCH CARRYING CASE
OVERHAUL KIT
OVERHAUL KIT

SAFETY GLASSES
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Qty Required
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